

T.S. No. 14 / 18

Order no. 15 dated 10.01.19

Today is fixed for PH, id necessary order.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant takes no step.

Now it 12.45 pm.

Defendant is directed to show cause as to why the suit shall not be proceeded ex parte.

To 30.01.19 for showing cause by defendant and further order.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.),Bishnupur.

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.),Bishnupur.