

T.S. 14 / 18

Order No. 28 Dated 20.02.20

Today is fixed for S/R.
Plaintiff files hazira.
Received no S/R.
Plaintiff is directed to take fresh step.
To 21.03.20 for taking fresh step by plaintiff.

Dictated and Corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.), Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.), Bishnupur.