

T.S. 14 / 18 (Reg. No. 49 / 18)
CNR No. WBBK07-000059-2018
Present : Srishti Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), Bishnupur (In-charge)

Order no. 45 dated 21.04.2022

Today is fixed for S/R.

Plaintiff files Advocate's hazira.

It appears from the case record that summons upon defendant no. 1(a) has already been served. Defendant no. 1(a) takes no step.

P.O. is on leave, I am In-charge.

Let the case is adjourned today.

To 20.05.22 for appearance.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- S. Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur. (in-charge)

Sd/- S. Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur. (in-charge)