

TS 14/2018 (49/2018)
Present: Sri Anuruddha Maity
Ld. Additional District and Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Order no. 56 Dt. 19.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing petn.

Plaintiff files hazira.

However Regular PO has been transferred. I am in- Charge of this Court.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 10-12-2024 for hearing petn.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur (I/C)

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur(I/C)